[bookmark: _GoBack]Science Fair Ideas:
1. Feeding Plants- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/plants-nourished-juice-soda-milk/
2. Salt Melting Ice: http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/which-salt-melts-ice-the-quickest/
3. Fastest Way to Cool a Soda- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/fastest-way-to-cool-a-soda/
4. Corrosiveness of Soda- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/corrosiveness-of-soda/
5. Does Adding Salt to Pasta Make it Cook Faster?- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/does-adding-salt-to-pasta-make-it-cook-faster/
6. Foaming Soap- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/foaming-soap/
7. Microwave Candy- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/some-colors-mms-melt-faster-others/
8. Effective Handwashing- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/germinator/     (Would need to purchase Glo-Germ Kit $11)
9. Best Stain Remover- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/best-way-stains-out-of-clothes/
10. Meat Science- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/meat-science/
11. Dissolving Packing Peanuts- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/dissolving-packing-peanuts/
12. Soaps/Sanitizers Prevent Mold? http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/hand-soaps-sanitizers-prevent-bread-mold/
13. Magnet Experiment- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/two-magnets-twice-strong/
14. Potato Chip Science- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/how-much-fat-potato-chips/
15. Breathe In, Breath Out- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/boys-girls-lung-capacity/ (Requires the help of other kids 5 boys/5girls)
16. Cricket Behavior- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/cricket-behavior/
17. Does Mint Cool Things Down? http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/does-mint-cool-things-down/
18. Stop Soda Explosions- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/how-to-stop-soda-from-exploding/
19. Bubble Wrap Test- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/bubble-wrap-impact/
20. Mylar vs. Latex- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/do-mylar-balloons-last-longer-than-latex-balloons/
21. Sizing up Marshmallows- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/sizing-up-marshmallows/
22. Which Food Molds the Fastest? http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/which-food-will-mold-fastest/
23. Does Land or Water Warm Faster- http://www.education.com/science-fair/article/land-or-water-warm-faster/

